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2 8 t h    J A N U A R Y   2 0 0 7 

 
NAME CAR Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 CL O/A 

A-0 – 1300cc 
M.Jordan 
B.Jagger 
M.Jagger 
 
B-1201 – 1600cc 
T.Ogle 
E.Boaz 
 
C-1601 – 2000cc 
S.Ogle 
C.Woudenberg 
B.Henty 
M.Thorburn 
R.Ward 
D.Allely 
B.Woolhouse 
R.Nelson 
 
D-2001+cc 
R.Jones 
C.Adnitt 
B.Oakden 
A.Phillips 
G.Mitchell 
D.Adnitt 
J.Woolhouse 
B.Armiger 
B.Reid 
B.Morgan 
T.Smitheram 
K.Nelson 
W.Boost 
K.Woolhouse 
T.Mabbett 
S.Smitheram 

 
Datsun 
Swift 
Swift 

 
 

Starlet 
Mirage 

 
 

Sunny 
Corolla 
Escort 
Starlet 
Pulsar 
Abarth 
Escort 
Escort 

 
 

EVO IX 
Legacy 
Impreza 
Impreza 
EVO III 
Impreza 
EVO III 
RX 7 

Tredia 
Legacy 
Impreza 
Impreza 
Legacy 
EVO III 
Impreza 
Impreza 

 
67.38 
MT 

69.99 
 
 

66.12 
69.00 

 
 

63.06 
64.61 
61.49 
65.02 
68.16 
74.65 
79.60 
80.63 

 
 

57.17 
56.95 
56.70 
56.58 
61.22 
61.24 
61.97 
61.20 
62.17 
61.82 
64.63 
58.20 
60.57 
68.68 
69.18 
75.73 

 
61.53 
64.61 
67.23 

 
 

64.83 
64.16 

 
 

58.81 
60.15 
59.25 
63.37 
65.74 
67.13 
70.47 
79.27 

 
 

54.07 
54.02 
56.11 
55.11 
56.85 
57.21 
57.59 
57.99 
58.08 
60.05 
59.85 
57.04 
59.59 
63.52 
68.09 
76.81 

 
59.50 
63.76 
66.43 

 
 

62.10 
63.51 

 
 

57.04 
58.08 
57.81 
62.29 
63.94 
65.80 
68.54 
75.96 

 
 

54.01 
54.30 
54.16 
53.78 
55.94 
57.51 
55.73 
56.87 
56.91 
59.51 
57.06 
56.68 
59.12 
62.86 
67.26 
74.16 

 
58.40 
62.81 
65.56 

 
 

60.17 
62.12 

 
 

56.55 
58.30 
57.15 
63.87 
61.82 
63.59 
67.07 
DNF 

 
 

53.92 
53.42 
53.43 
55.47 
54.53 
55.84 
55.67 
56.10 
55.60 
57.59 
57.23 
DNS 
60.95 
61.03 
63.82 
MT 

 
57.79 
64.74 
62.31 

 
 

59.64 
64.92 

 
 

56.15 
56.59 
57.74 
60.91 
DNS 
63.92 
DNS 

 
 
 

52.67 
52.77 
55.24 
53.86 
54.61 
55.16 
55.20 
55.32 
56.87 
56.09 
56.31 

 
61.11 
DNS 
65.31 
70.55 
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